
PROGRAM: 2nd MAY 2023

BLOOD SYNERGYBLOOD SYNERGY
OPEN MEETING

Welcome

Keynote

Closing 
evidence 
gaps: new 
& ongoing 
trials & 
studies  

Cost of 
transfusion

Clinical 
datasets: 
integration, 
access, and 
availability

Close

AEST
9.30 am

9.35 am

10.05 am

10.20 am

10.35 am

10.50 am

11.10 am

11.25 am

11.45 am

12.15 pm

12.45 pm

13.05 pm

13.20 pm

13.35 pm

13.50 pm

14.10 pm

14.25 pm

14.35 pm

14.45pm

15.00 pm

15.15 pm

15.35 pm

16.00 pm

Welcome and introduction to the Blood Synergy  

Progress in transfusion practice and research 
in England and collaborations with similar 
international initiatives

Evidence gaps in ICU blood use   

Transfusion support in ECMO: the ROSETTA pilot 
trial 

Prehospital transfusion trials in trauma

Morning Break

Outcomes reported for Trauma Haemorrhage trials, 
& the FEISTY II trial of fibrinogen concentrate vs 
cryoprecipitate

RATIONAL platform trial: immunoglobulins and 
alternatives for patients with blood cancers 

Panel discussion / Q&A

Lunch Break

Introduction to health economics in transfusion

What’s the quality of the evidence? A systematic 
review of immunoglobulin costing studies

VALUE-Ig: evidence synthesis to inform optimal 
immunoglobulin use 

Patient preferences for infection-prevention 
strategies: discrete choice experiments alongside 
the RATIONAL PLATFORM trial

Panel discussion / Q&A

Afternoon Break

Transfusion data access in Australia: barriers and 
enablers

An update on the National Transfusion Dataset 
project 

An introduction to CogStack: using AI to extract 
EMR data 

Data for clinical practice improvement and 
haemovigilance: what’s happening internationally? 

The big picture: clinical registries and the external 
environment

Panel discussion / Q&A

Prof Erica Wood 
Transfusion Research Unit, Monash University

Prof Michael Murphy
Transfusion Medicine, University of Oxford 

Dr Andrew Flint
Monash University 

 

A/Prof Zoe McQuilten
Transfusion Research Unit, Monash University

Prof Biswadev Mitra 
Alfred Health

Dr James Winearls
Gold Coast University Hospital

A/Prof Zoe McQuilten
Transfusion Research Unit, Monash University

Prof Dennis Petrie 
Centre for Health Economics, Monash University

Ms Sara Carrillo de Albornoz 
Transfusion Research Unit. and Monash Centre 
for Health Economics, Monash University

Dr Adam Irving
Monash Centre for Health Economics, and 
Transfusion Research Unit. Monash University

Dr Laura Fanning
Centre for Health Economics, Monash Business 
School

Mr Neil Waters
Transfusion Research Unit,  Monash University

Ms Tina van Tonder 
Transfusion Research Unit, Monash University

Mr Christopher Berry
Alfred Health

Prof Erica Wood
Transfusion Research Unit, Monash University

Prof Susannah Ahern 
Clinical Outcomes data Reporting and Research 
Program (CORRP), Monash University


