BLOOD SYNERGY OPEN MEETING



PROGRAM: 2nd MAY 2023

Welcome	AEST 9.30 am	Welcome and introduction to the Blood Synergy	Prof Erica Wood Transfusion Research Unit, Monash University
Keynote	9.35 am	Progress in transfusion practice and research in England and collaborations with similar international initiatives	Prof Michael Murphy Transfusion Medicine, University of Oxford
Closing evidence gaps: new & ongoing trials & studies	10.05 am	Evidence gaps in ICU blood use	Dr Andrew Flint Monash University
	10.20 am	Transfusion support in ECMO: the ROSETTA pilot trial	A/Prof Zoe McQuilten Transfusion Research Unit, Monash University
	10.35 am	Prehospital transfusion trials in trauma	Prof Biswadev Mitra Alfred Health
	10.50 am	Morning Break	
	11.10 am	Outcomes reported for Trauma Haemorrhage trials, & the FEISTY II trial of fibrinogen concentrate vs cryoprecipitate	Dr James Winearls Gold Coast University Hospital
	11.25 am	RATIONAL platform trial: immunoglobulins and alternatives for patients with blood cancers	A/Prof Zoe McQuilten Transfusion Research Unit, Monash University
	11.45 am	Panel discussion / Q&A	
	12.15 pm	Lunch Break	
Cost of transfusion	12.45 pm	Introduction to health economics in transfusion	Prof Dennis Petrie Centre for Health Economics, Monash University
	13.05 pm	What's the quality of the evidence? A systematic review of immunoglobulin costing studies	Ms Sara Carrillo de Albornoz Transfusion Research Unit. and Monash Centre for Health Economics, Monash University
	13.20 pm	VALUE-Ig: evidence synthesis to inform optimal immunoglobulin use	Dr Adam Irving Monash Centre for Health Economics, and Transfusion Research Unit. Monash University
	13.35 pm	Patient preferences for infection-prevention strategies: discrete choice experiments alongside the RATIONAL PLATFORM trial	Dr Laura Fanning Centre for Health Economics, Monash Business School
	13.50 pm	Panel discussion / Q&A	
	14.10 pm	Afternoon Break	
Clinical datasets: integration, access, and availability	14.25 pm	Transfusion data access in Australia: barriers and enablers	Mr Neil Waters Transfusion Research Unit, Monash University
	14.35 pm	An update on the National Transfusion Dataset project	Ms Tina van Tonder Transfusion Research Unit, Monash University
	14.45pm	An introduction to CogStack: using AI to extract EMR data	Mr Christopher Berry Alfred Health
	15.00 pm	Data for clinical practice improvement and haemovigilance: what's happening internationally?	Prof Erica Wood Transfusion Research Unit, Monash University
	15.15 pm	The big picture: clinical registries and the external environment	Prof Susannah Ahern Clinical Outcomes data Reporting and Research
			Program (CORRP), Monash University